St. Philip the Apostle

Ministry of Music Schedule: October 2025 — January 2026

Nz

October 2025
DATE TIME MUSICIANS
Saturday, October 4 4:00 pm Vicki Druckrey & Kathy Diny
Sunday, October 5 8:30 am Sara & Chris Hyska & Pam Quick
Saturday, October 11 4:00 pm Vicki Druckrey & Jean Dix
Sunday, October 12 8:30 am Gwen & Kevin Peot & Kathy Diny
Saturday, October 18 4:00 pm Gwen Peot
Sunday, October 19 8:30 am Gwen & Kevin Peot
Saturday, October 25 4:00 pm Gwen Peot
Sunday, October 26 8:30 am Sara & Chris Hyska & Gwen & Kevin Peot
November 2025
DATE TIME MUSICIANS
Saturday, November 1 4:00 pm Vicki Druckrey & E&8 L,gd icu F(;SQH-(
Sunday, November 2 8:30 am Gwen & Kevin Peot
Saturday, November 8 4:00 pm Gwen Peot
Sunday, November 9 8:30 am Gwen & Kev?n Peot & Kathy Diny
Saturday, November 15 4:00 pm Vicki Druckrey & Jean Dix
Sunday, November 16 8:30 am Gwen & Kevin Peot
Saturday, November 22 4:00 pm Vicki Druckrey & Guest
Sunday, November 23 8:30 am Sara & Chris Hyska & Maureen Rompa
Thursday, November 27 b Gwen & Kevin Peot
Thanksgiving 7“ oF qm %i N Y\Qu&,{)
Saturday, November 29 4:00 pm Y Gwen Peot
Sunday, November 30 8:30 am Gwen & Kevin Peot & Kathy Diny




December 2025

DATE TIME MUSICIANS
Saturday, December 6 4:00 pm Vicki Druckrey & Kathy Diny
Sunday, December 7 8:30am Gwen & Kevin Peot
Saturday, December 13 4:00 pm Gwen Peot
Sunday, December 14 8:30 am Gwen & Kevin Peot
Saturday, December 20 4:00 pm Vicki Druckrey & Jean Dix
Sunday, December 21 8:30 am Sara & Chris Hyska & Maureen Rompa
Wednesday, December 24 Gwen & Kevin Peot & Kathy Diny
Christmas Eve % PM
Thursday, December 25 g k éf} Gwen & Kevin Peot
Christmas Day ¢ i
Saturday, December 27 4:00 pm Gwen & Kevin Peot
Sunday, December 28 8:30am Gwen & Kevin Peot & Kathy Diny
January 2026
DATE TIME MUSICIANS
Thursday, January 1 g w Gwen & Kevin Peot
New Year’s Day ' Ay
Saturday, January 3 4:00 pm Gwen Peot
Sunday, January 4 8:30 am Gwen & Kevin Peot & Kathy Diny
Saturday, January 10 4:00 pm Vicki Druckrey & Jean Dix
Sunday, January 11 8:30 am Gwen & Kevin Peot
Saturday, January 17 4:00 pm Vicki Druckrey & Kathy Diny
Sunday, January 18 8:30 am Gwen & Kevin Peot
Saturday, January 24 4:00 pm Gwen Peot
Sunday, January 25 8:30 am Gwen & Kevin Peot
Saturday, January 31 4:00 pm Vicki Druckrey & Kathy Diny






